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LinkedClient delivers an
experienced Al assistant for
salespeople that increases
efficiency, close rate, and at
the same time reduces

cost and administration.
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LINKEDCLIENT | RESULTS

Results - Based on1 million leads

“What results can | expect?”. The chart below is based on 1 Million leads in 25 countries, 400 unique audiences, 300 unique offers.

Average User
(Based on 1 million leads)

Top Funnel 2500 leads per month

Accepted Connection: LinkedIn / Email

Replied
Interested
Meetings Booked

Sales rep: Close rate

Your company: Average Deal Value

Value per meeting
Monthly Value Al
Price per meeting
Summary

ROI revenue/cost

2500
630 (25,2%)
205 (32,5%)
42 (20,4%)

6 (14,7%)
20%
10000 €
2000 €
12000 €
82 €
€ 12000 of Revenue cost € 495

24x

2500
630 (25,2%)
205 (32,5%)
42 (20,4%)

6 (14,7%)
15 %
10000 €
1500 €
9000 €
82 €
€ 9000 of Revenue cost € 495

18x

2500
630 (25,2%)
205 (32,5%)
42 (20,4%)

6 (14,7%)
10 %
10000 €
1000 €
6000 €
82 €
€ 6000 of Revenue cost € 495

12x

2500
630 (25,2%)
205 (32,5%)
42 (20,4%)

6 (14,7%)
5%
10000 €
500 €
3000 €
82 €
€ 3000 of Revenue cost € 495

6X



The best thing about it?
No commitments.

Pay as you go.

Once the Al booked your first couple of meetings and
you know it works you can choose to upgrade to a
longer plan.

Sales Navigator Included for free first month*

*If you never used LinkedIn Sales Navigator before.



What are you waiting for?

Sign up here.



https://app.linkedclient.com/signup/6565c86e95ab68ab5e64ed51

