

LinkedClient delivers an experienced AI assistant for salespeople that increases efficiency, close rate, and at the same time reduces cost and administration.





LINKEDCLIENT | RESULTS

Results - Based on 1 million leads

"What results can I expect?". The chart below is based on 1 Million leads in 25 countries, 400 unique audiences, 300 unique offers.

Average User (Based on 1 million leads)	Scenario 1	Scenario 2	Scenario 3	Scenario 4
Top Funnel 2500 leads per month	2500	2500	2500	2500
Accepted Connection: LinkedIn / Email	630 (25,2%)	630 (25,2%)	630 (25,2%)	630 (25,2%)
Replied	205 (32,5%)	205 (32,5%)	205 (32,5%)	205 (32,5%)
Interested	42 (20,4%)	42 (20,4%)	42 (20,4%)	42 (20,4%)
Meetings Booked	6 (14,7%)	6 (14,7%)	6 (14,7%)	6 (14,7%)
Sales rep: Close rate	20 %	15 %	10 %	5 %
Your company: Average Deal Value	10000 €	10000 €	10000 €	10000€
Value per meeting	2000 €	1500 €	1000 €	500 €
Monthly Value Al	12000 €	9000€	6000€	3000 €
Price per meeting	82 €	82 €	82 €	82 €
Summary	€ 12000 of Revenue cost € 495	€ 9000 of Revenue cost € 495	€ 6000 of Revenue cost € 495	€ 3000 of Revenue cost € 495
ROI revenue/cost	24x	18x	12x	6x

The best thing about it?

No commitments.

Pay as you go.

Once the AI booked your first couple of meetings and you know it works you can choose to upgrade to a longer plan.

Sales Navigator Included for free first month*

*If you never used LinkedIn Sales Navigator before.



What are you waiting for? <u>Sign up here.</u>



